19024090 1,373.83 5 BAG 0.075 1,308.41 6,542.05 0.00 0.00 6,542.05 2.50 163.55 2.50 163.55 6,869.15 

Grand Total 67 1.335 102,408.8

2 

0.00 0.00 102,408.82 3,517.82 3,517.82 109,444.46 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.46-

109,444.00 

Total in Words  [  One Lakh Nine Thousand Four Hundred Forty Four Rupees Only ]